2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
3517 cd/klm
60˚
30˚
14˚
2085 cd/klm
60˚
30˚
16˚
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPKP1401 PILLAR 2 1x35W MH  C/W  Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPKP1402 PILLAR 2 1x70W MH  C/W  Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPKP1403 PILLAR 2 1x150W MH  C/W  Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPKP1404 PILLAR 2 1x35W CDM-R  C/W  Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPKP1405 PILLAR 2 1x70W CDM-R  C/W  Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
dimension (mm)
pillar 2
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance